
Team # Team Name Manager Phone #
2 Scorpions Jim Mahler 612-790-2912
3 Team Deans Eric Deans 763-245-3733
4 Beer Thirty Brian Hoolihan 763-425-0546
5 Old Time Hockey Ken Rohlf 763-300-4643
6 Bangarang Eric Umland 763-498-2370
7 Labatt Blues Josh Woodford 763-274-4237
8 Limp Ones Ray Kinnamon 763-497-4567

League Coordinator: Mark Palm, 763-493-8245 or mark.palm@brooklynpark.org

TEAMS SCORE DATE TIME ARENA
2 Bye
3 vs 4 6 to 3 Tues, Sept 27 10:15 PM 1

1 5 vs 6 5 to 8 Wed, Sept 28 9:30 PM 2
7 vs 8 6 to 8 Thurs, Sept 29 9:00 PM 1
3 Bye
2 vs 4 12 to 3 Mon, Oct 3 9:00 PM 1

2 5 vs 7 4 to 7 Tues, Oct 4 10:15 PM 1
6 vs 8 4 to 2 Wed, Oct 5 9:30 PM 2
3 vs 7 10 to 0 Sun, Oct 9 8:15 PM 1
4 vs 5 4 to 7 Tues, Oct 11 10:00 PM 2

3 2 vs 6 0 to 3 Wed, Oct 12 10:15 PM 1
8 Bye
3 vs 6 7 to 5 Sun, Oct 16 9:15 PM 1
7 vs 2 4 to 6 Mon, Oct 17 8:15 PM 2

4 4 vs 8 5 to 9 Wed, Oct 19 9:45 PM 1
5 Bye
7 Bye
5 vs 2 5 to 11 Sun, Oct 23 9:30 PM 1

5 8 vs 3 7 to 4 Thurs, Oct 27 9:15 PM 1
6 vs 4 7 to 4 Thurs, Oct 27 10:00 PM 2
2 vs 3 5 to 0 Sun, Oct 30 9:00 PM 1
4 Bye

6 6 vs 7 7 to 5 Tues, Nov 1 10:00 PM 2
8 vs 5 9 to 6 Thurs, Nov 3 10:15 PM 2
7 vs 4 9 to 4 Sun, Nov 6 9:00 PM 1
6 Bye

7 3 vs 5 6 to 3 Tues, Nov 8 10:00 PM 2
2 vs 8 3 to 3 Thurs, Nov 10 10:00 PM 2
3 vs 4 0 to 0 Sun, Nov 13 9:45 PM 1
5 vs 6 4 to 5 Tues, Nov 15** 10:00 PM 2

8 2 Bye
7 vs 8 5 to 5 Wed, Nov 16 9:30 PM 1
6 vs 8 7 to 6 Sun, Nov 20 9:00 PM 2
5 vs 7 3 to 3 Sun, Nov 20 9:15 PM 1

9 2 vs 4 Mon, Nov 21 10:30 PM 1
3 Bye
3 vs 7 Sun, Nov 27 10:30 PM 1
2 vs 6 Mon, Nov 28 10:30 PM 1

10 4 vs 5 Wed, Nov 30* 9:15 PM 1
8 vs 7 Thurs, Dec 1 9:30 PM 1
2 vs 3 Mon, Dec 5 10:30 PM 1

11 4 vs 5 Tues, Dec 6 10:00 PM 2
8 vs 6 Wed, Dec 7 9:30 PM 2
3 vs 2 Tues, Dec 13 9:45 PM 2

* Please note date and time change.
** Please note time change.
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